
2019 VICTORIAN HISTORIC CHAMPIONSHIP
13 & 14 April

State Motorcycling Complex - Broadford

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley,  Vic 3150.  Ph : 0418 17 13 17

E-mail  :  scott@computime.com.au

www.computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Tony Bolin

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996
Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

500cc & 600cc FORGOTTEN ERA
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION
Date: 13/04/19 Started at: 12:49:17
Event: Q21 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Mostly cloudy - Temp: 21.4C Starters: 12
Track: Dry Printed at: 13:00

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No Name Class Machine Lap  Lap  Leader Prev 
  1 5 Neale WEDDALL 500 1976 Yamaha XT 500 1:08.537  3 of  4
  2 818 Daniel SANDLER / Dan's Detailing 

Service
600 1980 Kawasaki Z 550 1:11.328  3 of  6 2.791 2.791

  3 111 Richard OLBRICH 500 1981 Ducati TT2 500 1:12.242  1 of  1 3.705 .914
  4 24 Bruce MARCHETTI 500 1977 Yamaha XT 500 1:12.913  6 of  6 4.376 .671
  5 6 Glen WALCH 500 1982 Yamaha WRS 490 1:12.934  3 of  4 4.397 .021
  6 63 Andrew POBJOY / Skull Racing 500 1978 Yamaha SR 500 1:13.217  5 of  7 4.680 .283
  7 19 Brian LACEY / Skull Racing 500 1978 Yamaha SR 500 1:14.125  6 of  6 5.588 .908
  8 27 Rocco IORLANO 500 1981 Yamaha RDLC 250 1:14.962  6 of  6 6.425 .837
  9 327 Danny AHERN / Homes for Every 

Lifestyle
500 1980 Ducati TT2 500 1:17.694  3 of  4 9.157 2.732

 10 15 John TAYLOR 500 1979 Yamaha SR 500 1:18.958  3 of  6 10.421 1.264
 11 67 Darren McDONALD 500 1975 Honda CB500 500 1:19.498  5 of  6 10.961 .540
 12 80 Andrew LEWIS 500 1978 Yamaha SR 400 1:35.148  2 of  5 26.611 15.650

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2019 VICTORIAN HISTORIC CHAMPIONSHIP
13 & 14 April

State Motorcycling Complex - Broadford

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley,  Vic 3150.  Ph : 0418 17 13 17

E-mail  :  scott@computime.com.au

www.computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Tony Bolin

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996
Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

500cc & 600cc FORGOTTEN ERA
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES
Date: 13/04/19 Started at: 12:49:17
Event: Q21 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Mostly cloudy - Temp: 21.4C Starters: 12
Track: Dry Printed at: 13:00

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7
5 Neale WEDDALL 1:11.433 1:10.114 1:08.537 1:09.277
6 Glen WALCH 1:17.245 1:14.991 1:12.934 1:13.048
15 John TAYLOR 1:21.429 1:20.202 1:18.958 1:19.300 1:19.867 1:19.544
19 Brian LACEY 1:18.660 1:15.570 1:15.138 1:14.309 1:16.240 1:14.125
24 Bruce MARCHETTI 1:19.561 1:15.649 1:14.204 1:13.317 1:14.347 1:12.913
27 Rocco IORLANO 1:25.798 1:18.717 1:15.343 1:15.916 1:15.886 1:14.962
63 Andrew POBJOY 1:16.748 1:14.838 1:14.453 1:14.994 1:13.217 1:13.387 1:13.631
67 Darren McDONALD 1:29.154 1:22.900 1:19.763 1:20.131 1:19.498 1:20.452
80 Andrew LEWIS 1:43.291 1:35.148 1:36.630 1:40.704 1:40.701
111 Richard OLBRICH 1:12.242
327 Danny AHERN 1:31.935 1:18.527 1:17.694 1:19.746
818 Daniel SANDLER 1:14.638 1:13.591 1:11.328 1:12.713 1:11.821 1:12.405

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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500cc & 600cc FORGOTTEN ERA
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE
Date: 13/04/19 Started at: 12:49:17
Event: Q21 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Mostly cloudy - Temp: 21.4C Starters: 12
Track: Dry Printed at: 13:00

Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:17.403 5 Neale WEDDALL 1976 Yamaha XT 500 1:11.433 1
2:27.517 5 Neale WEDDALL 1976 Yamaha XT 500 1:10.114 2
3:36.054 5 Neale WEDDALL 1976 Yamaha XT 500 1:08.537 3

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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500cc & 600cc FORGOTTEN ERA
Overall Qualifying

PROVISIONAL MERGED CLASSIFICATION
Date: 13/04/19 Printed at: 13:00

Event Event Fastest
Pos No Name Class Machine Q09  Q21  Lap  
1 96 Glen WEDDALL 500 1976 Yamaha XT 500 1:07.723 1:07.723
2 34 Chris HAYWARD / Homes for Every 

Lifestyle
500 1980 Yamaha SR 500 1:07.810 1:07.810

3 5 Neale WEDDALL 500 1976 Yamaha XT 500 1:08.342 1:08.537 1:08.342
4 111 Richard OLBRICH 500 1981 Ducati TT2 500 1:09.605 1:12.242 1:09.605
5 818 Daniel SANDLER / Dan's Detailing Service 600 1980 Kawasaki Z 550 1:12.501 1:11.328 1:11.328
6 24 Bruce MARCHETTI 500 1977 Yamaha XT 500 1:13.100 1:12.913 1:12.913
7 6 Glen WALCH 500 1982 Yamaha WRS 490 1:15.361 1:12.934 1:12.934
8 63 Andrew POBJOY / Skull Racing 500 1978 Yamaha SR 500 1:13.191 1:13.217 1:13.191
9 19 Brian LACEY / Skull Racing 500 1978 Yamaha SR 500 1:14.029 1:14.125 1:14.029
10 27 Rocco IORLANO 500 1981 Yamaha RDLC 250 1:15.614 1:14.962 1:14.962
11 327 Danny AHERN / Homes for Every Lifestyle 500 1980 Ducati TT2 500 1:17.522 1:17.694 1:17.522
12 15 John TAYLOR 500 1979 Yamaha SR 500 1:18.199 1:18.958 1:18.199
13 67 Darren McDONALD 500 1975 Honda CB500 500 1:19.498 1:19.498
14 80 Andrew LEWIS 500 1978 Yamaha SR 400 1:35.148 1:35.148
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500cc & 600cc FORGOTTEN ERA
EVENTS 9, 21, 33, & 45

PROVISIONAL MERGED GRID SHEET
Date: 13/04/19 Printed at: 13:00
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